r

306

marathon

Pi303

dage

Marathon

Annette Fredskov Jensen
Bente Falk

Bettina Schou

Brian Lindholm-Larsen
Carsten Jensen

Charlotte Poulsen

Claus @. Christensen
Dorthe Roslev

Jakob Bork Dirksen
Jorgen Steen Nielsen
Kristian H. Kjeldsen

Lasse Brgndum Kirkelykke
Lene Bruun

Maj-Britt Filsg Mathiassen
Malene Jeppesen
Mindaugas Garmus

Per Bille

Peter Burrild

Preben Poulsen

Diplom #222

Fredskov Marathon

366/365 — lgb 330

Sondag den 9. juni 2013

5.07.04
5.02.34
5.05.34
4.13.25
3.50.13
3-54.19
5.02.34
4.27.09
3-24.49
3-42.43
3.42.42
3-54.19
5.07.04
5.07.04
4.07.38
3-39.54
3.57.11
4.12.32
4.49.57

¢
/¢

FREDSKOV
marathon

N



Marathon
Seren Boel
Sgren Jeppesen
Sgren Larsen
Thomas Munch
Ulrik Bruun
Ulrik Pihl

Anden distance

Anette Lauenborg (Y2marathon)

Berit Braae (Y2marathon)

Bjarne Wessel (Y2marathon)

Hanne Ryttersgaard Alving (Y2marathon)
Henrik Aniol Hansen (Y2marathon)
Janni Hyld (Y2marathon)

Lars Chr. Jensen (Y2marathon)

Mette R. S. Hansen (14km)

Tobias Antoft (28km)

Tobias Jeppesen (Y/2marathon)

3.23.45
4.55.03
4.41.23
3.55.02
4.07.38
3.52.36

1.59.04
2.03.02
1.58.12
1.59.04
2.24.44
1.54.03
1.57.59
1.37.55
3.09.03
2.24.14
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